e3
DS24013 Rev. 3 - 2 1 of 3 SF20AG - SF20JG
www.diodes.com                                                    ã Diodes Incorporated
SF20AG - SF20JG
2.0A SUPER-FAST GLASS PASSIVATED RECTIFIER
Features
A AB
C

SF20HG-T DO-15 4K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
SF20JG-T DO-15 4K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
(Note 6)Ordering Information
IMPORTANT NOTICE
Diodes Incorporated and its subsidiaries reserve the right to make modifications, enhancements, improvements, corrections or other changes without further
notice to any product herein. Diodes Incorporated does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product described herein; neither
does it convey any license under its patent rights, nor the rights of others. The user of products in such applications shall assume all risks of such use and will
agree to hold Diodes Incorporated and all the companies whose products are represented on our website, harmless against all damages.
LIFE SUPPORT
Diodes Incorporated products are not authorized for use as critical components in life support devices or systems without the expressed written approval of the
President of Diodes Incorporated.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Diodes Inc.:
  SF20AG-T  SF20BG-T  SF20CG-T  SF20DG-T  SF20FG-T  SF20GG-T  SF20HG-T  SF20JG-T